
 

 

CARISBROOKE YEAR AT A GLANCE 
CALENDAR 2024/2025 

Days of Instruction 180 

Schools open (Partial Day 8:45am  - 10:50am) Tuesday September 3, 2024 

First Full Day of School for Grades 1-7 ( K’s gradual entry) Wednesday September 4, 2024 

Staff Collaboration Time (Students will be dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday September 25, 2024 

School Closed in honour of National Truth and Reconciliation Day Monday September 30, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday School Closed Monday October 14, 2024 

District-wide non-instructional day Students Do Not Attend Friday October 25, 2024 

Staff Collaboration Time (Students will be dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday October 30, 2024 

Carisbrooke Pro D day Students Do Not Attend Friday November 1, 2024 

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday School Closed Monday November 11, 2024 

Student- Family- Teacher Conferences  

(Students will be dismissed at 1 pm) 

Wednesday November 13, 2024 

Thursday November 14, 2024 

Outdoor School Program – Grade 6’s December 2-5, 2024 

District -wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Students Do Not Attend  Friday December 6, 2024 

Schools close for Winter vacation Friday December 20, 2024 

Winter vacation period December 23, 2024 to January 3, 2025 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday January 6, 2025 

Carisbrooke Pro D day Students Do Not Attend Friday January 24, 2025 

District -wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Students Do Not Attend Friday February 14, 2025 

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday School Closed Monday February 17, 2025 

Staff Collaboration Time (Students will be dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday February 26, 2025 

Student Lead Conferences (Students will be dismissed at 2pm) 
Tuesday March 11, 2025 

Wednesday March 12, 2025 

Schools close for Spring vacation Friday March 14, 2025 



Spring Vacation  March 17 to 28 , 2024 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday March 31, 2024 

Outdoor School Program - Grade 4’s April 7-9, 2025 

Good Friday School Closed  Friday April 18, 2025 

Easter Monday Holiday Day School Closed Monday April 21, 2025 

Staff Collaboration Time (Students will be dismissed at 2pm) Wednesday April 30, 2025 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Students Do Not Attend Monday May 5, 2025 

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday Monday May 19, 2025 

Skw’une-was Program - Grade 3’s 
June 11-12, 2025 

June 12-13, 2025 

Last Day of Classes for Students Thursday June 26, 2025 

Administrative Day (Non-instructional day) Students Do Not Attend Friday June 27, 2025 

 

 

Carisbrooke’s 2024-2025 Bell Schedule 

 

Entrance bell     08:45 am  
First Instructional Period    08:50 – 10:25am  
Recess      10:25 – 10:45am  
Second Instructional Period    10:45 – 12:05pm  
Lunch      12:05 – 12:55pm  
Third Instructional Period    01:00 – 03:00pm  
Dismissal      03:00 pm  
   

 

 

These fees will show up on your child’s school cash online account during the second week of 
September and can be made by using the School Cash Online system. *We will not be 
accepting cash or cheques.  Please make your payment no later than Friday, September 30th, 
2024.  
  

GRADE ITEM COST TOTAL 

Kindergarten School Supplies $ 49.15 $ 49.15 

Grades 1-3 School Supplies 
Student Agenda 

$ 57.50 
$  6.30 

$ 63.80 
 

Grades 4-7 School Supplies 
Student Agenda 

$  67.90 
$  6.30 

$ 74.20 

  

The 2024-2025 North Vancouver Outdoor School Programs at the Cheakamus Centre dates 

and fees for the following programs with be announced in September.  

 Grade 3 Skw’une-was Program    



 Grade 4 Outdoor School Program  

 Grade 6 Outdoor School Program  


